Japan Drone 2016 Concurrent Events & Schedule

EXHIBITOR WORKSHOPS

March 24, Thursday

11:15-11:45
12:45-13:15
13:30-14:00
14:15-14:45
15:00-15:30
15:45-16:15
16:30-17:00

JEPICO

Yuneec International
Kanematsu Aerospace
Riegl Japan

The University of Aizu
Forum8

NTT East

March 25, Friday

10:30-11:00
11:15-11:45
12:45-13:15
13:30-14:00
14:15-14:45
15:00-15:30
15:45-16:15
16:30-17:00

FUJI no KUNI SKY INNOVATION
Terra Drone

HIRO TECH Limited

DJI Japan

Blue Innovation

Five Solutions

KUUSATSU Corporation

Chung Yuan Christian University

FLIGHT SHOWCASE DEMONSTRATION

March 24, Thursday

11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20

DJI Japan
Drogen
Blue Innovation

Yuneec International Co., Ltd.

March 25, Friday

10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20

Yuneec International Co., Ltd.
DJI Japan

Amimon Japan KK

Ricoh

NTT East




BEST OF JAPAN DRONE AWARD

Nomination is selected by Best of Japan Drone Award Review Committee.

The visitor/ attendee are going to vote to these nominations on March 24 and 25.

With the results of these voting, the best will be selected on March 26 and The Award
ceremony will be held from 3pm at Open Stage of The Exhibition Hall on March 26.

@®Best Drone Nomination

1 DJI Japan/ DJI Inspire 1, DJI Inspire 1 Pro-Raw

2 Yuneec International Co., Ltd./ Q500 4K & Typhoon H
3 The University of Aizu/ Doronet

@Best Technology for Drones Nomination

1 Ricol/ Vision Base Drone

2 Hitachi Maxell/ Intelligent Lithium Ion Battery Pack
3 Five Solutions/ AIBX Drone Brain

@Best Business Application Nomination

1 NTT East

2 Secom/ Secom Drone

3 KUUSATSU Corporation/ Pilot Rope Wiring Mechanism, etc.

@Industry Support System Nomination
1 JUIDA, Zenrin, and Blue Innovation/ Drone Mapping Service
2 Koyo Planning & Surveying/ Tochigi UAV Field

3 MTS & Planning/ enRoute Drone Insurance Service

Best of Japan Drone Award Review Committee
Shinji Suzuki/ JUIDA
Hideto Kakinoki/ Nikkei Inc. (Nihon Keizai Shinbum)
Hisanori Sunohara/ Drone Cluster
Tom Inokawa/ Drone.jp
Satoshi Iwasaki/ Drone Media
So Takaki/Engadget




DRONE IMPACT CHALLENGE PRESENTS DRONE RACE IN JAPAN DRONE 2016

March 26, Saturday

Opening 12:30 at Open Stage

Drone Race 13:00-16:00 at Flight Showcase Area
Results and Award Ceremony 16:30 at Open Stage

DRONE MOVIE CONTEST PRESENTED BY ROBOTICS ACADEMY

March 26, Saturday
13:00-14:00 at Open Stage




