## Japan Drone 2016 Concurrent Events & Schedule

#### **EXHIBITOR WORKSHOPS**

## March 24, Thursday

11:15-11:45	JEPICO
12:45-13:15	Yuneec International
13:30-14:00	Kanematsu Aerospace
14:15-14:45	Riegl Japan
15:00-15:30	The University of Aizu
15:45-16:15	Forum8
16:30-17:00	NTT East

## March 25, Friday

10:30-11:00	FUJI no KUNI SKY INNOVATION
11:15-11:45	Terra Drone
12:45-13:15	HIRO TECH Limited
13:30-14:00	DJI Japan
14:15-14:45	Blue Innovation
15:00-15:30	Five Solutions
15:45-16:15	KUUSATSU Corporation
16:30-17:00	Chung Yuan Christian University

#### FLIGHT SHOWCASE DEMONSTRATION

## March 24, Thursday

11:30-12:20	DJI Japan
12:30-13:20	Drogen
14:30-15:20	Blue Innovation
15:20-16:20	Vuneae International Co. Ltd.

# March 25, Friday

10:30-11:20	Yuneec International Co., Ltd.
11:30-12:20	DJI Japan
13:30-14:20	Amimon Japan KK
14:30-15:20	Ricoh
15:30-16:20	NTT East

#### BEST OF JAPAN DRONE AWARD

Nomination is selected by Best of Japan Drone Award Review Committee.

The visitor/ attendee are going to vote to these nominations on March 24 and 25.

With the results of these voting, the best will be selected on March 26 and The Award ceremony will be held from 3pm at Open Stage of The Exhibition Hall on March 26.

- Best Drone Nomination
- 1 DJI Japan/ DJI Inspire 1, DJI Inspire 1 Pro-Raw
- 2 Yuneec International Co., Ltd./ Q500 4K & Typhoon H
- 3 The University of Aizu/ Doronet
- Best Technology for Drones Nomination
- 1 Ricoh/ Vision Base Drone
- 2 Hitachi Maxell/ Intelligent Lithium Ion Battery Pack
- 3 Five Solutions/ AIBX Drone Brain
- Best Business Application Nomination
- 1 NTT East
- 2 Secom/ Secom Drone
- 3 KUUSATSU Corporation/ Pilot Rope Wiring Mechanism, etc.
- Industry Support System Nomination
- 1 JUIDA, Zenrin, and Blue Innovation/ Drone Mapping Service
- 2 Koyo Planning & Surveying/ Tochigi UAV Field
- 3 MTS & Planning/enRoute Drone Insurance Service

Best of Japan Drone Award Review Committee

Shinji Suzuki/ JUIDA

Hideto Kakinoki/ Nikkei Inc. (Nihon Keizai Shinbum)

Hisanori Sunohara/ Drone Cluster

Tom Inokawa/ Drone.jp

Satoshi Iwasaki/ Drone Media

So Takaki/Engadget

### DRONE IMPACT CHALLENGE PRESENTS DRONE RACE IN JAPAN DRONE 2016

March 26, Saturday

Opening 12:30 at Open Stage

Drone Race 13:00-16:00 at Flight Showcase Area

Results and Award Ceremony 16:30 at Open Stage

### DRONE MOVIE CONTEST PRESENTED BY ROBOTICS ACADEMY

March 26, Saturday

13:00-14:00 at Open Stage